May 25 2024 (18:24) India Rail Info 1

Jaipur - Nagpur Weekly SF Express/22176 - SF - CR
SJP/Shujalpur to NGP/Nagpur Junction
9h 5m - 471 km - 8 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 /P Jaipur Junction 17:40 4 |1 0 86 (428 |NWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 18:56 18:58 2m |2 |1 109 |41 |462 |[NWR
3 |AI Ajmer Junction 19:35 19:45 10m |4 |1 135 |55 482 |NWR
4 INSD |Nasirabad 20:10 20:12 2m (1 |1 158 |93 |428 |NWR
5 |BINR |Bijainagar 20:39 20:41 2m |1 |1 200 (68 (403 [NWR
6 |BHL |Bhilwara 21:40 21:45 5m |1 |1 267 |37 [414 INWR
7 |CNA |Chanderiya 23:00 23:15 15m |2 |1 313 |73 WR
8 |BUDI |Bundi 00:58 01:00 2m (1 (2 |439 |41 |255 |[WCR
9 |KOTA |Kota Junction 07:55 02:10 15m (2 |2 [477 |90 (253 [WCR
10 [RMA |Ramganj Mandi Junction |02:58 03:00 2m |1 |2 549 |74 (357 [WCR
11 [NAD |Nagda Junction 05:05 05:20 15m (2 |2 702 |67 [469 |WR
12 |UN Ujjain junction 06:10 06:15 5m |4 |2 758 |71 [492 |WR
13 |BCH |Berchha 07:06 07:08 2m |1 |2 |818 |74 |490 |WR
14 |(SJP Shujalpur 07:43 07:45 2m |2 (2 |861 |81 |455 |WR
15 |[SEH |Sehore 08:16 08:18 2m |2 |2 |902 |32 |499 |WR
16 [BPL [BhopalJunction 09:30 09:35 5m (3 (2 |941 |25 |405 |WCR
17 |RKMP [Rani Kamalapati 09:50 09:52 2m |0 |2 947 |52 |496 |WCR
(Habibganij)
18 |ET Itarsi Junction 11:30 11:35 5m (23 (2 |1033|71 |329 |WCR
19 (BZU |(Betul 13:06 13:08 2m |1 |2 |1140 |66 |639 |CR
20 [AMLA |Amla Junction 13:29 13:30 m 2 1163 {93 |733 |CR
21 |MTY |Multai 13:45 13:46 m (2 (2 [1186 |62 CR
22 |PAR |Pandhurna 14:25 14:26 m (1 |2 1227 |44 |478 |CR
23 |NGP |Nagpur junction 16:50 7 12 1331 |- 309 [CR

May 25 2024 (18:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



